Cross Cut Test Adhesion
106 Phone 800-343-7721 • Fax 800-394-8215
ISO Class.: 2 / ASTM Class.: 3 B
The coating has flaked along the edges and/or at the
intersections of the cuts. A cross-cut area significantly
greater than 5 %, but not significantly greater than 15 %,
is affected.
The cross-cut test is a simple and easily practicable method

film thickness
more than 5 mils (120 µm) 3 mm cutter spacing
Ordering Information Technical Specifications
Cat. No. Description Price Standard No. Of No. Of Cutter Spacing Hex Wrench
Teeth Cutting Edges included
TAB-5121 Cross-Cut Tester 1.5 mm $ 473.00 ASTM 11 6 0.06 in (1.5 mm) —
TAB-5123 Cross-Cut Tester 1 mm $ 284.00 ASTM 11 1 0.04 in (1 mm) yes
TAB-5127 Cross-Cut Tester 1.5 mm $ 284.00 ASTM 11 1 0.06 in (1.5 mm) yes
TAB-5120 Cross-Cut Tester 1 mm $ 473.00 DIN / ISO 6 6 0.04 in (1 mm) —
TAB-5122 Cross-Cut Tester 2 mm $ 473.00 DIN / ISO 6 6 0.08 in (2 mm) —
TAB-5125 Cross-Cut Tester 1 mm $ 284.00 DIN / ISO 6 1 0.04 in (1 mm) yes
TAB-5126 Cross-Cut Tester 2 mm $ 284.00 DIN / ISO 6 1 0.08 in (2 mm) yes
TAB-5128 Cross-Cut Tester 3 mm $ 360.00 DIN / ISO 6 1 0.12 in (3 mm) yes
Comes complete with: Cross-Cut tester made of high alloy steel
Cross-Cut Tester with blade
Hex wrench for changing blades
Magnifier